8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:50

9:00-9:15
advertised

9:15-9:20
advertised

9:20-9:30

9:30-9:40
advertised

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20

Opening prayer (Robert Krafft)

September 13, 2022 minutes

ACTION

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business
Tuesday, September 27, 2022

Motion: Second:

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Public Hearing: Fairfield Township 2023 Budget Approval

Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-10 ACTION

Motion: Second:

2023 Airport Budget Ordinance Adoption: 2nd & 3rd readings

Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-7

ACTION

Motion: Second:

2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance Adoption: 2nd & 3rd readings

Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-8

ACTION

Motion: Second:

2023 County Budget Ordinance Adoption: 2nd & 3rd readings

Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-9

Short Break

ACTION

Motion: Second:

Approval of 2022 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2022-OCC-11

First Reading
Susp Rules for All Readings, Title Only ACTION
Second & Third Readings

Commissioner-Council Discussion

Council Discussion

ACTION

ACTION

Motion: Second:
Motion: Second:
Motion: Second:

REMINDER NEXT MEETING IS NOVEMBER 8TH

Adjourn

ACTION

Motion: Second:

> > 2



