DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business

Tuesday, September 27, 2022

8:30	Opening prayer (Robert Krafft)					
8:30-8:35	September 13, 2022 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:35-8:50	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
9:00-9:15 advertised	Public Hearing: Fairfield Township 2023 Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-10	Budget Appr ACTION	oval Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:15-9:20 advertised	2023 Airport Budget Ordinance Adoption Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-7	n: 2nd & 3rd ACTION	readings Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:20-9:30	2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance A Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-8	Adoption: 2nd ACTION	d & 3rd readings Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:30-9:40 advertised	2023 County Budget Ordinance Adoption Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-9	n: 2nd & 3rd ACTION	readings Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:40-9:50	Short Break					
9:50-10:00	Approval of 2022 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2022-OCC-11					
	First Reading Susp Rules for All Readings, Title Only Second & Third Readings	ACTION ACTION ACTION	Motion: Motion: Motion:	Second: Second: Second:	A: A: A:	N: N: N:
10:00-10:10	Commissioner-Council Discussion					
10:10-10:20	Council Discussion					
REMINDER NEXT MEETING IS NOVEMBER 8TH						
10:20	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: